Sample Dissertations from SECSA

Last Name

Keller

Powers

Brantley

Hamel

Laird

Briggs

Fairbanks

Crawford

Wearing
Lancaster

Stevens

First Name

Kerri

Keith

Jennifer

Julie

Susan

Melissa

Amanda

Betsy

Sarah

Paul

Date

4/27/2012

4/11/2012

11/21/2012

11/21/2014

11/19/2014

4/23/2013

5/1/2016

8/1/2017

5/1/2018

4/24/2008

Title

Examining internships as a high-impact
educational practice

Academic advising assessment practices: a
descriptive study

Liberal arts and sciences graduates’
reflections on their cooperative education
experiences and career self-efficacy
Career camp : elevating expectations for
college-going and career self-efficacy in
urban middle school students

How Latinas’ views of campus climate and
gender role expectations contribute to their
persistence at a two-year Hispanic serving
institution

Picturing self empowerment: a
phenomenological study of adolescent girls
that self injure involved in phototherapy
group work

Relationship factors influencing doctoral
student retention and success: a study of
faculty advisor and doctoral student
perceptions

Lights up when plugged in, the superpower
of disability: an arts-based narrative

Adolescent female body image: self-report
predictive cognitions and behaviors

The effects of self-disclosure and
therapist/client-gender dyads on the
perceived working alliance

Bannister

Thacker

Lehning

Kircher

Scott

Wiseman

Hildenbrand

Hornbeak

MacDonald

Hemphill

Stephanie

Kelly

Emily

Robert

Robert

Nicole

Kasandra

Jerrick

Grizelda

Leslie

4/21/2009

10/18/2012

12/2/2008

4/20/2007

11/15/2011

5/1/2018

12/2/2005

5/5/2009

5/7/2015

4/4/2008

The experiences of non-traditional students
utilizing student support services: a
gualitative study

Lived experiences of low socioeconomic
millennial generation college students

Impact of an extended orientation program
on academic performance and retention

Counselor educators’ perceptions of the
preparation of school counselors for
advocacy

Do Kansas schools address multicultural
needs of exceptional students in transition
practices? A survey of special educators in
grades 9-12 with direct experience in
transition planning for culturally and/or
linguistically diverse student

Peer assisted learning strategies and
students with emotional/behavior
disorders: a case study

An examination of college student athletes'
academic achievement

Teaching methods and course
characteristics related to college students'
desire to take a course

Multiracial graduate students’ lived
experiences

Social role theory as a means of
differentiating between first-generation
and non-first-generation college students



Strohm

Marrs

Olsen

Fulmer

Jones

Pettay

Esquivel

Lane

Morgan

Jackson

David

Heath

Katie

Russell

Camilla

Robert

Sonia

Jessica

Kristy

Derek

10/17/2008

6/2/2005

5/1/2018

7/23/2007

4/17/2008

5/2/2008

5/5/2010

4/30/2012

4/30/2012

12/1/2015

The impact of a cognitive information
processing intervention on dysfunctional
career thoughts and vocational identity in
high school students

Culture, epistemology, and academic
studying

An ad for success: a case study exploring
one woman’s higher education and
professional paths that led her to
leadership in creative departments
dominated by men

The relationship between inspiration as a
psychological construct, temperament, and
positive affect

Religio-spirituality and the coming-out
process

Health behaviors and life satisfaction in
college students

Latino/a students' perceptions of their
sense of belonging at Kansas State
University: mi casaessucasa...orisit
really?

Parental perceptions and the counselor role
in kindergarten transition practices

The college transition experience of
students with ADHD

First-year student retention: MAP-
Works[superscript]TM early warning and
intervention relationships

Sanders

Currie

Yeager

King

Frost

Finnegan

Walton

Blackwell

Love

Holmes

Fisher

Sara

Nikki

Mary
Elizabeth

Bernard

Alice

J. Michael

Candace

Ophelia

James

JohnElla

Robert

5/1/2018

12/2/2008

8/10/2009

4/23/2015

11/14/2012

4/24/2013

1/7/2010

12/1/2017

4/23/2015

3/12/2015

11/13/2014

An investigation of the effectiveness of
TWA on reading comprehension of
students with and at-risk for emotional and
behavioral disorders

A case study of incarcerated males
participating in a canine training program
A cross-validation study of the college
learning effectiveness inventory (CLEI)

An analysis of federal aviation
administration knowledge test scores and
fatal general aviation accidents

Bully prevention, peer mediation and
conflict resolution: impact of prevention
programs on reducing school suspensions

A phenomonological study of class leaders

An investigation of academic dishonesty
among undergraduates at Kansas State
University

The dynamic shift in therapeutic
relationships through counselor self-
disclosure with military client: a case study

The impact of living in a fraternity home on
the leadership identity of its members

A space provided to listen: an interview
study of African American and Latino
alumni of Agriculture Stem Programs

The effects of a parenting program on
parental stress and perception of child
behavior



Feit

Glover

Balluch

Kearns

Dieker
Larson

Maxfield

Bohner

Cook

Nelson

Christopher

Jacob

Felicity

Sara

Erica

Paul

Gregory

Kevin

Jessica

11/12/2014

4/23/2012

5/1/2016

5/14/2013

12/1/2015

12/1/2018

12/1/2018

12/1/2016

5/1/2019

Student ratings of instruction and student
motivation: is there a connection?

Finding the right mix: teaching methods as
predictors for student progress on learning
objectives

Early literacy instruction for first-grade
students at-risk for emotional and
behavioral disorders

First-year college students’ perceptions of
their experiences using information and
communication technologies in higher
education

A study of the contribution of variables
related to companion animals on positivity

Whiskey & tangerines: An ethnodrama
exploring a couple’s transition from
alcoholism to long-term recovery

The relationship between college counselor
work responsibilities and burnout

The multicultural competence of entry-level
housing professionals in the upper Midwest

An investigation of the effectiveness of
TouchMath on mathematics achievement
for students with the most significant
cognitive disabilities

Moses

Hinrichs

Maseberg-
Tomlinson

Chow

Asiri

White

Shaw

Law-
DelRosso

Ronald

Diane

Jason

Rebeca

Abdullah

Sherry

Ashley

Olivia

5/1/2019

5/1/2019

5/1/2019

5/1/2019

5/1/2019

5/1/2019

8/1/2019

12/1/2020

Beyond beliefs: an exploratory study of
Division | athletic academic advisors’ social
identity and professional beliefs about best
practices for black male student-athletes

The lived experiences of sexual minority
Christian faculty at Midwestern public
institutions.

College students moving online: on-campus
student engagement in online courses

Examining the factors of the Technology
Acceptance Model for Counselor Education
graduate students in CACREP-accredited
programs

Concerns and professional development
needs of teachers at elementary schools in
Saudi Arabia in adopting inclusive
education

A precorrection study: effects of step
reduction for high school students with
emotional and behavior disorders in the
classroom

The effects of self-regulated strategy
development on teaching long division to
students with or at-risk for emotional and
behavioral disorders

Always molding: A case study of low
income, blue collar students in business
school



Hoffman

Kohl

Holloway

Weber

Brown

Hobson

David

Benjamin

Samantha

Brian

Lyndsey

Tess

5/1/2020

12/1/2020

12/1/2020

12/1/2020

3/11/2021

Institutional and major persistence among
first-generation engineering students in a
first-year program: a grounded theory
study

How long-time-to-doctorate PhD
candidates persist to earn their degrees
Feasibility and effectiveness of MATCH-
ADTC on ninth-grade students presenting
symptoms of depression, and anxiety
Counselor viewpoints on the formation of
theoretical orientation

A Correlational Study of School Counselor
Rapport and Student Connection to School
The power of storytelling is not black and
white: A case study unpacking the tensions

of storytelling as a pedagogy for racial
justice education.




