Sample Dissertations from SECSA

Last Name	First Name	Date	Title			
Keller	Kerri	4/27/2012	Examining internships as a high-impact educational practice	Bannister	Stephanie	4,
Powers	Keith	4/11/2012	Academic advising assessment practices: a descriptive study	Thacker	Kelly	10
Brantley	Jennifer	11/21/2012	Liberal arts and sciences graduates' reflections on their cooperative education experiences and career self-efficacy	Lehning	Emily	12
Hamel	Julie	11/21/2014	Career camp: elevating expectations for college-going and career self-efficacy in urban middle school students	Kircher	Robert	4,
Laird	Susan	11/19/2014	How Latinas' views of campus climate and gender role expectations contribute to their persistence at a two-year Hispanic serving institution	Scott	Robert	11
Briggs	Melissa	4/23/2013	Picturing self empowerment: a phenomenological study of adolescent girls that self injure involved in phototherapy group work	3331		
Fairbanks	Amanda	5/1/2016	Relationship factors influencing doctoral student retention and success: a study of faculty advisor and doctoral student perceptions	Wiseman Hildenbrand	Nicole Kasandra	5 12
Crawford	Betsy	8/1/2017	Lights up when plugged in, the superpower of disability: an arts-based narrative	Hornbeak	Jerrick	5
Wearing Lancaster	Sarah	5/1/2018	Adolescent female body image: self-report predictive cognitions and behaviors	MacDonald	Grizelda	5
Stevens	Paul	4/24/2008	The effects of self-disclosure and therapist/client-gender dyads on the perceived working alliance	Hemphill	Leslie	4

Bannister	Stephanie	4/21/2009	The experiences of non-traditional students utilizing student support services: a qualitative study		
Thacker	Kelly	10/18/2012	Lived experiences of low socioeconomic millennial generation college students		
Lehning	Emily	12/2/2008	Impact of an extended orientation program on academic performance and retention		
Kircher	Robert	4/20/2007	Counselor educators' perceptions of the preparation of school counselors for advocacy		
Scott	Robert	11/15/2011	Do Kansas schools address multicultural needs of exceptional students in transition practices? A survey of special educators in grades 9-12 with direct experience in transition planning for culturally and/or linguistically diverse student		
Wiseman	Nicole	5/1/2018	Peer assisted learning strategies and students with emotional/behavior disorders: a case study		
Hildenbrand	l Kasandra	12/2/2005	An examination of college student athletes' academic achievement		
Hornbeak	Jerrick	5/5/2009	Teaching methods and course characteristics related to college students' desire to take a course		
MacDonald	Grizelda	5/7/2015	Multiracial graduate students' lived experiences		
Hemphill	Leslie	4/4/2008	Social role theory as a means of differentiating between first-generation and non-first-generation college students		

Strohm	David	10/17/2008	The impact of a cognitive information processing intervention on dysfunctional career thoughts and vocational identity in high school students	Sanders	Sara	5/1/2018	An investigation of the effectiveness of TWA on reading comprehension of students with and at-risk for emotional and behavioral disorders
Marrs	Heath	6/2/2005	Culture, epistemology, and academic studying	Currie	Nikki	12/2/2008	A case study of incarcerated males participating in a canine training program
Olsen	Katie	5/1/2018	An ad for success: a case study exploring one woman's higher education and professional paths that led her to	Yeager	Mary Elizabeth	8/10/2009	A cross-validation study of the college learning effectiveness inventory (CLEI) An analysis of federal aviation
Olsen	Ratic	3/1/2010	leadership in creative departments	King	Bernard	4/23/2015	•
Fulmer	Russell	7/23/2007	dominated by men The relationship between inspiration as a psychological construct, temperament, and positive affect	Frost	Alice	11/14/2012	Bully prevention, peer mediation and conflict resolution: impact of prevention programs on reducing school suspensions
Jones	Camilla	4/17/2008	Religio-spirituality and the coming-out	Finnegan	J. Michael	4/24/2013	A phenomonological study of class leaders
Pettay	Robert	5/2/2008	Health behaviors and life satisfaction in college students	Walton	Candace	1/7/2010	An investigation of academic dishonesty among undergraduates at Kansas State University
Esquivel	Sonia	5/5/2010	Latino/a students' perceptions of their sense of belonging at Kansas State University: mi casa es su casa or is it really?	Blackwell	Ophelia	12/1/2017	The dynamic shift in therapeutic relationships through counselor self-disclosure with military client: a case study
Lane	Jessica	4/30/2012	Parental perceptions and the counselor role in kindergarten transition practices	Love	James	4/23/2015	The impact of living in a fraternity home on the leadership identity of its members
Morgan	Kristy	4/30/2012	The college transition experience of students with ADHD First-year student retention: MAP-	Holmes	JohnElla	3/12/2015	A space provided to listen: an interview study of African American and Latino alumni of Agriculture Stem Programs
Jackson	Derek	12/1/2015	Works[superscript]TM early warning and intervention relationships	Fisher	Robert	11/13/2014	The effects of a parenting program on parental stress and perception of child behavior

Feit Glover	Christopher	11/12/2014 4/23/2012	Student ratings of instruction and student motivation: is there a connection? Finding the right mix: teaching methods as predictors for student progress on learning	Moses	Ronald	5/1/2019	Beyond beliefs: an exploratory study of Division I athletic academic advisors' social identity and professional beliefs about best practices for black male student-athletes
Balluch	Felicity	5/1/2016	objectives Early literacy instruction for first-grade students at-risk for emotional and	Hinrichs	Diane	5/1/2019	The lived experiences of sexual minority Christian faculty at Midwestern public institutions.
			behavioral disorders First-year college students' perceptions of their experiences using information and	Maseberg- Tomlinson	Jason	5/1/2019	College students moving online: on-campus student engagement in online courses
Kearns	Sara	5/14/2013	communication technologies in higher education	Chow	Rebeca	5/1/2019	Examining the factors of the Technology Acceptance Model for Counselor Education graduate students in CACREP-accredited
Dieker Larson	Erica	12/1/2015	A study of the contribution of variables related to companion animals on positivity				programs Concerns and professional development
Maxfield	Paul	12/1/2018	Whiskey & tangerines: An ethnodrama exploring a couple's transition from	Asiri	Abdullah	5/1/2019	needs of teachers at elementary schools in Saudi Arabia in adopting inclusive education
Bohner	Gregory	12/1/2018	alcoholism to long-term recovery The relationship between college counselor work responsibilities and burnout	White	Sherry	5/1/2019	A precorrection study: effects of step reduction for high school students with emotional and behavior disorders in the classroom
Cook	Kevin	12/1/2016	The multicultural competence of entry-level housing professionals in the upper Midwest	Shaw	Ashley	8/1/2019	The effects of self-regulated strategy development on teaching long division to students with or at-risk for emotional and
Nelson	Jessica	5/1/2019	An investigation of the effectiveness of TouchMath on mathematics achievement for students with the most significant cognitive disabilities	Law- DelRosso	Olivia	12/1/2020	behavioral disorders Always molding: A case study of low income, blue collar students in business school

Hoffman	David	5/1/2020	Institutional and major persistence among first-generation engineering students in a first-year program: a grounded theory study
Kohl	Benjamin	12/1/2020	How long-time-to-doctorate PhD candidates persist to earn their degrees
Holloway	Samantha	12/1/2020	Feasibility and effectiveness of MATCH- ADTC on ninth-grade students presenting symptoms of depression, and anxiety
Weber	Brian	12/1/2020	Counselor viewpoints on the formation of theoretical orientation
Brown	Lyndsey		A Correlational Study of School Counselor Rapport and Student Connection to School
Hobson	Tess	3/11/2021	The power of storytelling is not black and white: A case study unpacking the tensions of storytelling as a pedagogy for racial justice education.